REPORT OF THE TOWN CLERK - 2009

Auto Registrations
Boat Registrations
Title Fees

Transfer Fees
Municipal Agent Fees
Marriage Licenses
Civil Union Licenses
Vital Statistics Copies
VSX

Dog Licenses

Dog Late Fees

Dog Civil Fortfeitures
UCC Fees

Checklist Copies
Returned Check Fees
E-reg

Mail-In Fees

Dredge & Fill Permits

Miscellaneous

GRAND TOTAL

Respectfully Submitted,

Lori A Holmes
Town Clerk

$595,469.51
$1,191.70
$1,796.00
$1,610.00
$16,438.50
$720.00
$45.00
$1,452.00
$30.00
$6,922.00
$329.00
$1,600.00
$705.00
$229.50
$350.00
$178.45
$1,140.00
$10.00
$88.50

$630,305.16

5,593 cars registered
85 boats registered
898 titles processed
322 transfers

5,437 MV decals / 85 boat decals
16 licenses

1 license

136 copies

3 applications

938 licenses

160 dogs

64 forfeitures issued

101 vehicles processed
1,085 vehicles / 55 dogs

1 permit



