REPORT OF THE TOWN CLERK - 2009

Auto Registrations	\$595,469.51	5,593 cars registered
Boat Registrations	\$1,191.70	85 boats registered
Title Fees	\$1,796.00	898 titles processed
Transfer Fees	\$1,610.00	322 transfers
Municipal Agent Fees	\$16,438.50	5,437 MV decals / 85 boat decals
Marriage Licenses	\$720.00	16 licenses
Civil Union Licenses	\$45.00	1 license
Vital Statistics Copies	\$1,452.00	136 copies
VSX	\$30.00	3 applications
Dog Licenses	\$6,922.00	938 licenses
Dog Late Fees	\$329.00	160 dogs
Dog Civil Fortfeitures	\$1,600.00	64 forfeitures issued
UCC Fees	\$705.00	
Checklist Copies	\$229.50	
Returned Check Fees	\$350.00	
E-reg	\$178.45	101 vehicles processed
Mail-In Fees	\$1,140.00	1,085 vehicles / 55 dogs
Dredge & Fill Permits	\$10.00	1 permit
Miscellaneous	\$88.50	
GRAND TOTAL	\$630,305.16	
Bespectfully Submitted		

Respectfully Submitted,

Lori A Holmes Town Clerk